APRIL 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8 | Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.04.24 | Mon UT 1 English UT 1-Bio/Eco
02.04.24 | Tue
03.04.24 | Wed UT 1-l language UT 1-English
04.04.24 | Thu
05.04.24| Fri New Academic Session for 2024-25 uT 1-IT UT 1-Phy/Acc
06.04.24 | Sat
07.04.24| Sun Holiday
08.04.24 | Mon UT 1-Social uT 1-IP
09.04.24 | Tue Ugadi
10.04.24 | Wed UT 1-Science UT 1-Math
11.04.24 | Thu Ramzan
12.04.24 | Fri UT 1-Math UT 1-Che/Bst
13.04.24 | Sat Holiday
14.04.24 | Sun Tamil New Year
15.04.24 | Mon CT5 CT5
16.04.24 | Tue CTS CT5
17.04.24 | Wed CT5 CT5
18.04.24 | Thu Slip Test1 |CT 1 - Science CT5 CT5
19.04.24 ( Fri Election CT 5 online Election CT 5 online
20.04.24 | Sat Holiday CT 5 online
21.04.24 | Sun Mahavir Jayanti
22.04.24 | Mon |World Earth Day| Slip Test 1 CT 1 - Hindi CT6 CT 1-Phy/Acc CT6
23.04.24 | Tue Slip Test 1 CT 1 - Social CTe CT 1-Che/Bst CTé
24.08.24 | Wed | MWV | slipTest1 | CT1- Math CT6  |CT1-Math/IP|  CTé6
25.04.24 | Thu Slip Test1 |CT 1 - English CTé CT 1-Bio/Eco CT6
26.04.24 | Fri |LastWorkingday| Slip Test 1 CT 1 - Tamil CT6 CT 1-English CT6
27.04.24 | Sat
28.04.24 | Sun
29.04.24 | Mon Summer Vacation
30.04.24 | Tue

N Y
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JUNE 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8 | Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.06.24 | Sat CT7 CT7
02.06.24 | Sun Holiday
03.06.24 | Mon CT7 CcT7
04.06.24 | Tue cT7 CcT7
05.06.24 | Wed cT7 CT7
06.06.24 | Thu CcT7 CcT7
07.06.24 | Fri cT7 CT7
08.06.24 | Sat Second Saturday Holiday
09.06.24 | Sun Holiday
10.06.24 | Mon [School Reopens for Grade 1 -8 CTS CT8
11.06.24 | Tue CT8 CT8
12.06.24 | Wed CT8 CT8
13.06.24 | Thu CT8 CT8
14.06.24| Fri | Fathers Day cTs T8
15.06.24 | Sat Ent & Dental Camp CT8 CT8
16.06.24 | Sun Holiday
17.06.24 | Mon Bakrid Holiday
18.06.24 | Tue UT 2-Math UT 2 - che/Bst
19.06.24 | Wed National Reading Day
20.06.24| Thu | ganauiy - UT 2-1l language UT 2 - English
21.06.24 | Fri International Yoga Day
22.06.24 | Sat CT2-IT UT 2-Social |CT 2-Math/Eco|UT 2 - Phy/Acc
23.06.24 | Sun Holiday
24.06.24 | Mon Slip Test 2 | CT 2 - English UT 2-IT CT 2 - Che/Bst|UT 2 - Bio/Eco
25.06.24 | Tue SlipTest2 | CT2 - Tamil CT 2 - English
26.06.24 | Wed Slip Test 2 CT 2 - Math | UT 2-Science |CT 2 - Phy/Acc| Ut2 - Math
27.06.24 | Thu | ooty | SlipTest2 | CT2-Social CT 2 - Bio/IP
28.06.24 | Fri Slip Test 2 CT 2 - Hindi | UT 2 -English ut2-IP
29.06.24 | Sat Slip Test 2 |CT 2 - Science
30.06.24 | Sun Holiday
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JULY 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8 | Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.07.24 | Mon Doctor's Day CT9 CT9
02.07.24 | Tue CT9 CT9
03.07.24 | Wed CT9 CT9
04.07.24 | Thu Eye Check Up CT9 CTo
05.07.24 | Fri CT9 CT9
06.07.24| Sat e cT9 cT9
07.07.24| Sun Holiday
08.07.24 | Mon | {auiny- CT 10 CT 10
09.07.24 | Tue CT 10 CT 10
10.07.24 | Wed CT 10 CT 10
11.07.24 | Thu CT 10 CT 10
12.07.24| Fri | comounns, CT10 CT 10
13.07.24 | Sat Second Saturday
14.07.24 | Sun Holiday
15.07.24 | Mon PT1 PT 1 - Science CT 10 PT 1 - English CT 10
16.07.24 | Tue |Sports Activity PT1 PT 1-Math PT 1 - Phy/Acc
17.07.24 | Wed Muharram
18.07.24 | Thu |Sports Activity PT1 PT 1 - Hindi PT 1 - Bio/IP
19.07.24| Fri PT1 PT 1 - English PT 1 - Che/Bst
20.07.24| sat Gur oot | PT 1-Social PT 1-Math/Eco
21.07.24| Sun Holiday
22.07.24 | Mon PT1 PT 1 - Tamil CT11 CT11
23.07.24 | Tue PT1 PT1-IT CT11 CT11
24.07.24 | Wed | Field Trip CT11 CT11
25.07.24 | Thu CT11 CT11
26.07.24 | Fri Kargil Vijay Diwas CT11 CT11
27.07.24 | Sat PTM CT11
28.07.24| Sun National Tiger Day Holiday
29.07.24 | Mon CT11
30.07.24 | Tue | AV oollaee

\31.07.24 Wed )
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AUGUST 2024

Date

Day

Mont

Grade 1-8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

01.08.24

Thu

02.08.24

Fri

03.08.24

Sat

Aadi Perukku Holiday

04.08.24

Sun

Holiday

05.08.24

Mon

06.08.24

Tue

UT 3 - Science

UT 3 - Math

07.08.24

Wed

08.08.24

Thu

UT 3 - English

UT 3 - Phy/Acc

09.08.24

Fri

Tournament

10.08.24

Sat

Second Saturday Holiday

UT3-Il language

Holiday

UT 3 - Che/Bst

11.08.24

Sun

Holiday

12.08.24

Mon

Inquiry - National
Symbols

UT 3 - Social

uT3-IP

13.08.24

Tue

14.08.24

Wed

UT 3 - Math

UT 3 - Bio/Eco

15.08.24

Thu

ndependence Day Celebration

16.08.24

Fri

Varalakshmi
Pooja

PT 2

PT 2 - English

UT3-IT

PT 2 - Bio/IP

UT 3 - English

17.08.24

Sat

PT 2

PT 2 - Hindi

PT 2 - Che/Bst

18.08.24

Sun

Holiday

19.08.24

Mon

Rakshabandan

PT 2

PT2-1T

PT 2 - Phy/Acc

20.08.24

Tue

PT 2

PT 2 - Math

PT 2-English

21.08.24

Wed

Field Trip

PT 2

PT 2 - Tamil

PT 2-Math/Eco

22.08.24

Thu

PT 2

PT 2 - Science

23.08.24

Fri

PT 2

PT 2 - Social

24.08.24

Sat

Fourth Saturday Holiday

25.08.24

Sun

Holiday

26.08.24

Mon

Gokulashtami Holiday

27.08.24

Tue

28.08.24

Wed

29.08.24

Thu

Competition -
Show and tell

30.08.24

Fri

CT12

CT12

\31.08.24

Sat

PTM
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SEPTEMBER 2024

Date | Day Mont | Grade 1-8 | Grade 9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12
01.09.24 | Sun Holiday
02.09.24 | Mon CT12 CT 12
03.09.24 | Tue CT 12 CT12
04.09.24 | Wed CT12 CT 12
05.09.24 | Thu CT12 CT12
06.09.24 | Fri ACﬁ‘,ﬁE%hﬁg'aSh CT 12 cT12
07.09.24 | Sat Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
08.09.24 | Sun Holiday
09.09.24 | Mon
10.09.24 | Tue
11.09.24 | Wed
12.09.24 | Thu
13.09.24( Fri | Hindi Diwas
14.09.24 | Sat Second Saturday Holiday
15.09.24 | Sun Holiday
16.09.24 | Mon Milad un Nabi Holiday
17.09.24 | Tue
18.09.24 | Wed Revision Revision
19.09.24 | Thu | Mont Expo Term 1 T1 - Social R1-1llang R1SUB - Eng
20.09.24| Fri | Mont Expo Revision Revision
21.09.24 | Sat Term 1 T1-English | R1-Math R1 SUB-Che/Bst
22.09.24 | Sun Holiday
23.09.24 | Mon Revision Revision Revision
24.09.24 | Tue Term 1 T1 - Math R1-1IT T1 - Mat/Eco |R1 SUB-Phy/Acc
25.09.24 | Wed Revision Revision Revision
26.09.24 | Thu Term 1 T1-1T R1-English | T1-Bio/IP [R1SUB-Math
27.09.24 | Fri Revision Revision Revision
28.09.24 | Sat Term 1 T1 - Tamil R1-Social | T1-Che/Bst |R1SUB-Bio/Eco
29.09.24 | Sun Holiday
30.09.24 | Mon Revision Revision R1 - Science Revision R1SUB-IP
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OCTOBER 2024

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8 | Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12

01.10.24 | Tue Term 1 Term 1 T1 - Hindi T1 - Phy/Acc

02.10.24 | Wed Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

03.10.24 | Thu Term 1 Revision Revision Revision

04.10.24 | Fri Term 1 Term 1 T1 - Science T1-Eng

05.10.24 | Sat Term 1 Holidays Term 1 Break

06.10.24 | Sun Holiday

07.10.24 | Mon Completon
08.10.24 | Tue Completon
09.10.24 | Wed Completon
10.10.24 | Thu Completion
11.10.24 | Fri Saraswati Pooja

12.10.24 | Sat Vijayadashami

13.10.24 | Sun Holiday

14.10.24 | Mon School Reopens Rsé%h;eonls

15.10.24 | Tue R1 OBJ-English R1 OBJ-Bio/Eco
16.10.24 | Wed

17.10.24 | Thu R1 OBJ - Math R1 OBJ-Che/Bst
1810.24| Fri | oot ore

19.10.24 | Sat PTM

20.10.24 | Sun Holiday

21.10.24 | Mon cT3-English| | fo 0% o. [CT3-Mat/Eco| g 9cc
22.10.24 | Tue CT 3 - Math CT 3-Bio/IP

23.10.24 | Wed cT3-Tamil | RLOBI- Tcrachessst| foonh
24.10.24 | Thu CT 3 - Social CT 3-Phy/Acc

25.10.24 | Fri CT 3 - Hindi |R1 OBJ-Social| CT 3-English | R1OBI-IP
26.10.24 | Sat PTM CT 3 - Science

27.10.24| Sun Holiday

28.10.24 | Mon CT3-IT R10OBJ-IT R1 OBJ - Math
29.10.24 | Tue |Tamil Recitation

30.10.24 | Wed Diwali Holidays
\31.10.24 Thu )
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NOVEMBER 2024

Date | Day Mont | Grade 1-8 | Grade 9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12

01.11.24| Fri
Diwali Holidays
02.11.24| Sat
03.11.24| Sun Holiday
04.11.24 | Mon
05.11.24 | Tue R2 -1IT R2 SUB - English
06.11.24 | Wed | English Poem
07.11.24 | Thu R2 Il - Language gﬁys/ufc;
08.11.24 | Fri
09.11.24| Sat R2 - Science R2 SUB - IP
10.11.24 | Sun Holiday
11.11.24 | Mon Slip Test 3 PT3-IT PT 3 - Che/Bst
12.11.24| Tue |Sports Activity| SlipTest3 | PT3-Hindi | R2-Math |PT3- Phy/Acc gﬁesfgs't
13.11.24 | Wed |Sports Activity| Slip Test3 |PT 3 - Science PT 3 - Bio/IP
14.11.24| Thu Slip Test 3 | PT3-Social | R2-Social |PT 3 -English |R2 SUB - Math
15.11.24| Fri SlipTest3 | PT 3 - Tamil PT 3 - Math/Eco
16.11.24| Ssat SlipTest3 | PT 3 - English | R2 - English R §UEEO‘
17.11.24 | Sun Holiday
18.11.24 | Mon PT 3 - Math
19.11.24 | Tue R2 OBJ - Science
20.11.24 | Wed R2 OBJ - English
21.11.24| Thu R2 OBJ - English
22.11.24 | Fri R2 OBJ - Math
23.11.24| Sat Fourth Saturday Holiday
24.11.24| Sun Holiday
25.11.24 | Mon R2 OBJ - Math Py 7 e
26.11.24 | Tue
271124 Wed B EErE
28.11.24 | Thu | Field Trip
29.11.24 | Fri R2 OBJ - Social R2 OBJ - IP
30.11.24 | Sat
J
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DECEMBER 2024

Date

Day

Mont

Grade 1-8| Grade 9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12

01.12.24

Sun

Holi

day

02.12.24

Mon

PT3

CT 4 - English

R2 OBJ-IT

CT 4 - Bio/IP

R2 OBJ -
Bio / Eco

03.12.24

Tue

PT3

CT4-1T

CT 4 - Mat/Eco

04.12.24

Wed

PT3

CT 4 - Science

CT 4 - Phy/Acc

05.12.24

Thu

Inquiry -
Community Helpers

PT3

CT 4 - Tamil

PB1 - English

CT 4 - English

PB1-IP

06.12.24

Fri

PT3

CT 4 - Hindi

CT 4 - Che/Bst

07.12.24

Sat

PT3

CT 4 - Math

PB1 - Math

PB1 - Che / Bst

08.12.24

Sun

Holi

day

09.12.24

Mon

PT3

CT 4 - Social

10.12.24

Tue

PB1 - Science

PB1 - Math

11.12.24

Wed

12.12.24

Thu

PB1-IT

PB1 - Bio / Eco

13.12.24

Fri

14.12.24

Sat

PB1 - Social

PB1 - Phy / Acc

15.12.24

Sun

Holi

day

16.12.24

Mon

PB1-Il language

PB1 - English

17.12.24

Tue

18.12.24

Wed

19.12.24

Thu

20.12.24

Fri

21.12.24

Sat

Annual Day

22.12.24

Sun

Holi

day

23.12.24

Mon

241224

Tue

Winter Break

Winter Break

Mock Practical

Mock Practical

25.12.24

Wed

Chris

tmas

26.12.24

Thu

27.12.24

Fri

Mock Practical

Mock Practical

28.12.24

Sat

29.12.24

Sun

30.12.24

Mon

\31.12.24

Tue

Winter Break

45




JANUARY 2025

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8 | Grade 9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12

01.01.25| Wed New Year Holiday

02.01.25| Thu School Reopens

03.01.25]| Fri PB2 - Science

04.01.25| Sat Revision

05.01.25| Sun Holiday

06.01.25 | Mon T2 - Math PB2 - Social

07.01.25| Tue Revision

08.01.25 | Wed T2-English | PB2 - Math

09.01.25| Thu Revision Revision

10.01.25 | Fri Cef’eob‘}i%'on T2-Science PB2-IT T2 -Eng

11.01.25| Sat Pongal Celebration

12.01.25| Sun Holiday

13.01.25 | Mon Bhogi

14.01.25 | Tue Pongal

15.01.25 | Wed Thiruvalluvar Day

16.01.25 | Thu Uzhavar Day

17.01.25( Fri Revision Revision

18.01.25| Sat T2-Tamil PB2-Il Language | T2 - Phy/Acc | PB2-Che/Bst
19.01.25| Sun Holiday

20.01.25 | Mon Revision Revision

21.01.25 | Tue | ‘S frocng T2-1IT | PB2-English | T2 - Mat/Eco | PB2-Phy/Acc
22.01.25 | Wed Revision Revision

23.01.25| Thu | Talent Show T2 - Hindi |PB-OBJ-Math | T2 - Che/Bst | PB2 - English
24.01.25| Fri Revision Revision

25.01.25| Sat Slip Test 4 T2 - Social |PB-OBJ-Science| T2-Bio/IP | PB2 - Math
26.01.25| Sun Republic day

27.01.25 | Mon Slip Test 4 I aneiage PB2 - Bio/Eco
28.01.25| Tue Slip Test4 | Short Break Short Break

29.01.25 | Wed Slip Test 4 PB-OBJ-Social PB2-1IP
30.01.25| Thu Field Trip Slip Test 4 PTM PTM
\31.01.25| Fri Slip Test 4 Lamp Lighting Ceremony )
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FEBRUARY 2025

Date

Day

Mont

Grade 1-8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

01.02.25

Sat

Book Issue

PB - OBJ - Eng

Book Issue

PB OBJ - Math

02.02.25

Sun

Holi

day

03.02.25

Mon

New Session
Begins

PB - OBJ &
SUBIT

New Session
Begins

04.02.25

Tue

PB OB -
Phy / Eco

05.02.25

Wed

PB - SUB -
English

06.02.25

Thu

PB OBJ - IP

07.02.25

Fri

Mont Carnival

PB - SUB - Math

08.02.25

Sat

Farewell

09.02.25

Sun

Holi

day

10.02.25

Mon

PT4

PB - SUB Social

PB OBIJ -
Che / Bst

11.02.25

Tue

Thaipoosa

m Holiday

12.02.25

Wed

PT 4

PB OBIJ -
Bio / Eco

13.02.25

Thu

PT 4

PB - SUB Science

14.02.25

Fri

PT 4

PB OB - English

15.02.25

Sat

PT 4

PB - SUB
Il Language

16.02.25

Sun

Holi

day

17.02.25

Mon

PT 4

18.02.25

Tue

PT 4

19.02.25

Wed

20.02.25

Thu

21.02.25

Fri

22.02.25

Sat

PTM

Saturday
Holiday

Saturday
Holiday

23.02.25

Sun

Holi

day

24.02.25

Mon

25.02.25

Tue

26.02.25

Wed

27.02.25

Thu

Spell Bee &
Story Narration

28.02.25

Fri

National Science Day
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MARCH 2025

Date | Day Mont Grade 1-8 | Grade9 | Grade 10 | Grade 11 | Grade 12

01.03.25| Sat

02.03.25| Sun Holiday
03.03.25 | Mon

04.03.25| Tue

05.03.25 | Wed

06.03.25| Thu

07.03.25| Fri

08.03.25| Sat Second Saturday
09.03.25| Sun Holiday
10.03.25 | Mon Term 2

11.03.25 Tue Term 2

12.03.25 | Wed Term 2

13.03.25( Thu Term 2 Revision

14.03.25| Fri Term 2 Term 2

15.03.25| Sat Revision

16.03.25| Sun Holiday
17.03.25| Mon | Half Day Term 2

18.03.25( Tue Revision

19.03.25 | Wed | Half Day Term 2

20.03.25| Thu Revision

21.03.25| Fri Half Day Term 2

22.03.25| sat | PT™M/Book | Revision

23.03.25| Sun Holiday
24.03.25| Mon | Half Day Term 2

25.03.25 | Tue Revision

26.03.25 | Wed | Half Day Term 2

27.03.25| Thu |GraduationDay| Revision

28.03.25| Fri Term 2

29.03.25| Sat Short Break
30.03.25| Sun Ugadi Holiday
\31.03.25 | Mon Ramzan Holiday )
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